TYPICAL SECTION THROUGH
SWALE.
CARRIAGEWAY.
1000 MIN. - 3000 MAX.
SLOPE :
1:3 MINIMUM
1:5 MAXIMUM.
SLOPE :
1:3 MINIMUM
1:5 MAXIMUM.
500500
150mm. TOPSOIL.
150mm. - 200mm.
GEOTEXTILE AND SC MEMBRANE
BROUGHT UP TO TOP OF HAUNCHED
KERB AND CUT OFF FLUSH WITH
SURFACE OF BLOCKS.50mm. THICK 5mm. SINGLE SIZED
CRUSHED AGGREGATE
100mm. THICK 20-5mm.
SUB-BASE STONE SC INTERGRID
CONCRETE BLOCK PERVIOUS PAVEMENT.
TYPICAL SECTION THROUGH
PERMEABLE PAVEMENT.
GEOTEXTILE FILTER
FABRIC.
150mm DEEP HYDRAWAY
FIN DRAIN LENGTH AS
SHOWN ON LAYOUT
MEMBRANE TO BE
SEALED ARROUND PIPE
USING TOP HAT SEAL
63-10mm. SUB-BASE STONE
(DEPTH 275mm.).
HYDRAWAY FIN DRAIN
CONNECTED TO 110mm PVC-U
PIPE WITH TOP HAT SEAL
100mm DIA
OUTLET PIPE
TYPICAL SECTION THROUGH
BIO-RETENTION AREA.
CARRIAGEWAY.
150mm. TOPSOIL.
DRAINAGE LAYER :
10mm. - 20mm.
VOIDED STONE.
PERFORATED
DRAINAGE PIPE.
450mm. DEEP ENGINEERED
'ROOTZONE' FREE DRAINING TOPSOIL.
1000 MIN. - 3000 MAX.
SLOPE :
1:3 MINIMUM
1:5 MAXIMUM.
SLOPE :
1:3 MINIMUM
1:5 MAXIMUM.
500500
CONCRETE COVER
SLAB (CAST BY CLIENT)
ELEVATION -
1008SCALE 1:25
13
50
60
0
OU
TL
ET
 IN
VE
RT
.
14
50
50
0
IN
TL
ET
IN
VE
RT
.
'A'
INLET PIPE
OUTLET PIPE
ALARM PROBE SOCKET
(SEE NOTE 7.) PLAN -
1008SCALE 1:25
'B'
225mm (MIN.) CONCRETE SURROUND
AROUND TANK BODY FOR UNITS UP
TO 1.0m INLET INVERT.
Ø110mm VENT PIPE
CONCRETE BASE SLAB
(CAST BY CLIENT)
CROSS SECTION -
1008SCALE 1:25
750
25
0
VARIES.
KLARGESTER CLASS 1 BYPASS SEPARATOR DIMENSION SCHEDULE.
BYPASS SEPARATOR NOTES :
1.) INLET / OUTLET PIPES ARE PLAIN PVCu.
2.) PLEASE NOTE A CLASS 1 BYPASS SEPARATOR INCLUDES A
COALESCER, CLASS 2 BYPASS SEPARATORS DO NOT.
3.) EXTENSION NECKS FOR DEEPER INVERT CAN BE PROVIDED IN 0.5m
INCREMENTS FOR ON SITE ASSEMBLY. PLEASE ASK OUR SALES
DEPARTMENT FOR FURTHER DETAILS.
4.) ALL UNITS REQUIRE APPROPRIATE COVER AND FRAME TO SUIT
APPLIED LOADINGS.
5.) THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE USED FOR DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
ONLY.  IT IS ESSENTIAL THAT THIS DRAWING IS READ IN CONJUNCTION
WITH THE INSTALLATION GUIDELINES SUPPLIED WITH THE UNIT
(COPIES ARE AVAILABLE FROM OUR SALES DEPARTMENT).
6.) STANDARD PIPE ORIENTATION SHOWN.  FOR OTHER AVAILABLE
OPTIONS PLEASE CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT.
KLARGESTER CLASS 1 BYPASS SEPARATOR DETAILS.
Scales:
TYPICAL
SUDS DEVICES
AS SHOWN @ A1
NOTES:
Figured dimensions only to be taken from
this drawing.
All dimensions to be checked on site.
All levels are in metres O.D. and  are  related
to Ordnance datum at Malin
Refer to relevant Architects drawings  for
location of buildings and  associated car
parking
For location of SUDS DEVICES refer to
Drg. No. 19229-C-01501.
19229-JBB-00-XX-DR-C-01507
Drawing. No.:
Rev:
P01
Internal Project Ref:
Drawing Title:
Checked By:
Drawn By:
Date: Approved By:
Date:
Date:
Rev.:Date:Drawn
Client:
Description:
Tel:    +353 1 485 1400
Dublin 14
Clients Representative:
J. B. Barry and Partners Limited
Consulting Engineers
Classon House
Dundrum Business Park
Dundrum Road
Project:
SW JAN 2021
SW JAN 2021
19229
web:   www.jbbarry.ie
email: info@jbbarry.ie
GF JAN 2021
Stage:
DATA AND POWER HUB SERVICES LTD
P0115.03.21SWINITIAL ISSUE
PLANNING
Suit:
S3
GIS SUBSTATION COMPOUND AND
TRANSFORMERS / MV SWITCH ROOM
COMPOUND AT GRANGE CASTLE